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Sample 2 Day Brightwater Experience

Brunskill Brightwater Experience - 45 Grade 6 Students

Day1l

8:30

9:00
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10:00 -10:40
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12:45 - 2:15
2:15-2:30
2:30-4:00
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6:15
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7:30
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Day 2

7:30

8:00

9:00 - 10:20
10:20

10:30 - 12:00
12:00

12:45

1:15

2:30

3:30
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Meet at School

Get on Bus

Bus Arrives at Brightwater, Unload Gear
Orientation with Project Leader/Move Luggage into cabins
Snack

Session 1

Garbage Free Lunch

Session 2

Snack

Session 3

Snack and work on Camp Booklet and Cabin Cheer
Supper Set up

Supper

Supper Clean up

Cabin Tidy and Booklet Work

Astronomy Presentation

Campfire and Snack

Lights Out

Wake up

Breakfast

Session A

Snack

Session B

Lunch

Pack up Gear

Final Cabin Clean Up

Load Bus, Return to School, Complete Booklet
Dismissal




Session Rotations

Thursday 20 October Session 1 Session 2 Session 3

4 Groups of 11 Students 10:45 - 12:15 12:45 - 2:15 2:30 - 4:00

“Diversity of Life”

Art - Watercolor Alder Maple Chokecherry

landscape/treescapes

Facilitator Kevin

Traditional Knowledge Birch & Alder Maple

Facilitator Faye Chokecherry

Science Maple Birch Alder

Facilitator Liz

Photography Chokecherry Birch

Facilitator Volunteer

Friday 21 October Session A Session B
9:00-10:30 10:45 - 12:00

Ethnobotany Chokecherry Maple

Facilitator Sandra

Bird Feeders - 24 needed Alder Birch

Facilitator Bob

First Nations’ Games Birch & Maple Alder & Chokecherry

Facilitators Mrs. Elliot

Saskatoon Public Schools




